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SEMESTERPUNKTE

TEST 1  TEST 2

Name HV (v. 10) TP (v. 10) LV (v. 10) GR (v. 10)
ANW + MA  

(v. 10)
GESAMT

1 Alibašić, Lejla 8 7 9 9 7 40

2 Đokić, Manja 6 4 6 6 3 25

3 Đurović, Maja 8,5 8 8,5 8,5 6 39,5

4 Kalač, Larisa 9 8,5 8,5 9 9 44

5 Knežević, Sandra 6,5 4,5 5,5 6 8 30,5

6 Kračković, Sara 8,5 9 9,5 9,5 5 41,5

7 Lutovac, Martina 6 8 6,5 8,5 9 38

8 Pajović, Sara 6 5 5 5 9 30

9 Radičević, Jana 5,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7 33

10 Radonjić, Nikola 7,5 5 5,5 7 4 29

11 Rakčević, Jelena 6 6,5 7 6 2 27,5

12 Reković, Anela 6 3 4,5 7 7 27,5

13 Stojanovski, Milica 4 4 6,5 6,5 6 27

14 Vujačić, Novak 8,5 8,5 / / / S. a.

15 Vujičić, Danijela 5 1,5 6,5 5,5 6 24,5

16 Vuković, Anja 7 8,5 8,5 9 7 40

17 Zečević, Ivana 8 8,5 8 7,5 3 35
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ABSCHLUSSPRÜFUNG

Name SP (v. 50)
Interview     

(v. 30)
MP (v. 20) GESAMT

1 Alibašić, Lejla 40 24 16 80 B

2 Đokić, Manja 25 18 n. B. x F

3 Đurović, Maja 39,5 18 15,5 73 C

4 Kalač, Larisa 44 24 18 86 B

5 Knežević, Sandra 30,5 21 12,5 64 D

6 Kračković, Sara 41,5 24 19,5 85 B

7 Lutovac, Martina 38 22,5 14,5 75 C

8 Pajović, Sara 30 21 10,5 62 D

9 Radičević, Jana 33 21 12 66 D

10 Radonjić, Nikola 29 16,5 n. B. x F

11 Rakčević, Jelena 27,5 16,5 14 58 E

12 Reković, Anela 27,5 18 10 56 E

13 Stojanovski, Milica 27 21 11,5 60 D

14 Vujičić, Danijela 24,5 21 10 56 E

15 Vuković, Anja 40 18 16 74 C

16 Zečević, Ivana 35 15 12 62 D
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